
Student Name : JADHAV SHREYA ANIL  

Receipt No :  PG-Online-2798

Stream Name : M.SC.APPLIED STATISTICS

Receipt Date  :07-07-2023

FEE RECEIPT

Shri Swami Vivekanand Shikshan Sanstha`s
VIVEKANAND COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR 

(AUTONOMOUS)
2130, E Ward, Tarabai Park, Kolhapur, Maharashtra 416003

Std.Name : M.SC APPLIED STATISTICS 
FY

OFFICE -
COPY

Fee Structure Name : EBC

Sr No Fee Head Name Paid Amount

1 ADMISSION FEE 10.00

2 LIBRARY FEE 100.00

3 LABORATORY FEE 5000.00

4 GYMKHANA FEE 150.00

5 COLLEGE MAGAZINE FEE 100.00

6 COLLEGE DAY 100.00

7 COLLEGE EXAM FEE 50.00

8 VIVEK PERIODICALS 10.00

9 IDENTITY CARD FEE 35.00

10 ELIGIBILITY FEE 50.00

11 UNIVERSITY PRO RATA 25.00

12 ASHWAMEDH NIDHI 30.00

13 STUDENT ACCIDENT INSURANCE 20.00

14 E SUVIDHA  FEE 50.00

15 DEVELOPMENT FUND FEES 150.00

16 LEAD COLLEGE FEE 25.00

17 UNIVERSITY YOUTH FESTIVAL 75.00

18 SELF FINANCE UNIT 10.00

19 STUDENTS  WELFARE  FEE 100.00

20 STUDENT AID FUND 25.00

21 LIBRARY DEPOSIT 200.00

22 LABORATORY DEPOSIT 700.00

23 APATKALIN  NIDHI 10.00

24 SOFTWARE FACILITY 110.00

25 YOUTH HOSTEL 50.00

26 BLIND FUND 5.00

27 FLAG FUND 5.00

28 BONAFIDE FEE 10.00

Total Amount : 7205.00

Clerk SignPrint Date : 22-11-2023

Narration : 

 DDChequeUTRDate : 
 Bank Name : DDChequeUTRNo : 318896634948

Branch Name : 

 Note:

 Rupees Seven Thousand Two Hundreds Five Only Pay Mode : Online

Academic Year : 2023-2024

General Registration No.:3010350
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